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XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -8a Etapa

GRADUADOS
10 TREINO - GRADUADOS
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 13:02:11

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km .
05/09/2024 13:02 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
14 2:15.450 +1:25.285 13:22:46.420 10 51.613 +0.549 13:15:04.2¢
(14) ENZO NIENKOTTER 15 51.534 +1.369 13:23:37.954 11 51.436 +0.372 13:15:55.6¢
1 59.115 +9.386 13:05:06.372 16 50.323 +0.158 13:24:28.277 12 5:04.538 +4:13.474 13:21:00.2:
2 52.049 +2.320 13:05:58.421 17 13:25:18.442 13 52.536 +1.472 13:21:52.77
3 50.974 +1.245 13:06:49.395 18 50.553 +0.388 13:26:08.995 14 51.528 +0.464 13:22:44.3(
4 50.774 +1.045 13:07:40.169 19 50.241 +0.076 13:26:59.236 15 51.451 +0.387 13:23:35.7¢
5 50.444 +0.715 13:08:30.613 20 50.398 +0.233 13:27:49.634 16 13:24:26.8"
6 50.273 +0.544 13:09:20.886 17 51.093 +0.029 13:25:17.9(
7 50.242 +0.513 13:10:11.128 (16) PIETRO TORNERI
8 50.088 +0.359 13:11:01.216 1 59.335 +8.851 13:08:07.410
9 49.935 +0.206 13:11:51.151 2 52.540 +2.056 13:08:59.950
10 50.085 +0.356 13:12:41.236 3 51.653 +1.169 13:09:51.603
1 3:07.398 +2:17.669 13:15:48.634 4 51.618 +1.134 13:10:43.221
12 2:13.355 +1:23.626 13:18:01.989 5 51.756 +1.272 13:11:34.977
13 53.716 +3.087 13:18:55.705 6 51.009 +0.525 13:12:25.986
14 50.572 +0.843 13:19:46.277 7 2:47.774 +1:57.290 13:15:13.760
15 50.197 +0.468 13:20:36.474 8 52.503 +2.019 13:16:06.263
16 49.918 +0.189 13:21:26.392 9 51.166 +0.682 13:16:57.429
17 49.906 +0.177 13:22:16.298 10 50.686 +0.202 13:17:48.115
18 49.769 +0.040 13:23:06.067 1" 50.570 +0.086 13:18:38.685
19 13:23:55.796 12 50.508 +0.024 13:19:29.193
20 49.808 +0.079 13:24:45.604 13 2:32.162 +1:41.678 13:22:01.355
21 13:25:35.333 14 52.002 +1.518 13:22:53.357
22 49.831 +0.102 13:26:25.164 15 50.554 +0.070 13:23:43.911
16 50.651 +0.167 13:24:34.562
(12) FAUSTO FILHO 17 50.497 +0.013 13:25:25.059
1 58.547 +8.649 13:03:12.629 18 50.696 +0.212 13:26:15.755
2 53.829 +3.931 13:04:06.458 19 50.539 +0.055 13:27:06.294
3 52.316 +2.418 13:04:58.774 20 13:27:56.778
4 52.589 +2.691 13:05:51.363
5 51.415 +1.517 13:06:42.778 (34) ARTHUR NIGRO
6 53.816 +3.918 13:07:36.594 1 1:00.220 +9.668 13:03:52.539
7 51.005 +1.107 13:08:27.599 2 53.324 +2.772 13:04:45.863
8 50.677 +0.779 13:09:18.276 3 52.122 +1.570 13:05:37.985
9 50.515 +0.617 13:10:08.791 4 51.502 +0.950 13:06:29.487
10 50.613 +0.715 13:10:59.404 5 51.166 +0.614 13:07:20.653
11 50.878 +0.980 13:11:50.282 6 55.369 +4.817 13:08:16.022
12 50.320 +0.422 13:12:40.602 7 1:01.162 +10.610 13:09:17.184
13 4:21.631 +3:31.733 13:17:02.233 8 51.006 +0.454 13:10:08.190
14 55.949 +6.051 13:17:58.182 9 51.060 +0.508 13:10:59.250
15 51.170 +1.272 13:18:49.352 10 2:27.370 +1:36.818 13:13:26.620
16 50.544 +0.646 13:19:39.896 1 52.298 +1.746 13:14:18.918
17 50.315 +0.417 13:20:30.211 12 50.791 +0.239 13:15:09.709
18 50.160 +0.262 13:21:20.371 13 50.668 +0.116 13:16:00.377
19 50.170 +0.272 13:22:10.541 14 50.883 +0.331 13:16:51.260
20 50.100 +0.202 13:23:00.641 15 50.703 +0.151 13:17:41.963
21 50.074 +0.176 13:23:50.715 16 57.214 +6.662 13:18:39.177
22 50.033 +0.135 13:24:40.748 17 50.695 +0.143 13:19:29.872
23 50.004 +0.106 13:25:30.752 18 50.630 +0.078 13:20:20.502
24 13:26:20.650 19 2:47.208 +1:56.656 13:23:07.710
25 50.002 +0.104 13:27:10.652 20 53.068 +2.516 13:24:00.778
21 50.850 +0.298 13:24:51.628
(3) FIRAS FAHS 22 50.649 +0.097 13:25:42.277
7 58.878 8713 73:05:53.390 el 50.552 | 13:26:32.829
2 51.238 +1.073 13:06:44.628 24 50.697 +0.145 13:27:23.526
3 50.786 +0.621 13:07:35.414
4 50.396 +0.231 13:08:25.810 (11) MARCIO PAVANELLI
5 50.638 +0.473 13:09:16.448 1 56.899 +5.835 13:04:54.416
6 50.632 +0.467 13:10:07.080 2 53.038 +1.974 13:05:47.454
7 5:19.790 +4:29.625 13:15:26.870 3 52.614 +1.550 13:06:40.068
8 52.355 +2.190 13:16:19.225 4 51.314 +0.250 13:07:31.382
9 50.482 +0.317 13:17:09.707 5 51.573 +0.509 13:08:22.955
10 50.434 +0.269 13:18:00.141 6 51.586 +0.522 13:09:14.541
1 50.306 +0.141 13:18:50.447 7 3:14.192 +2:23.128 13:12:28.733
12 50.326 +0.161 13:19:40.773 8 52.436 +1.372 13:13:21.169
13 50.197 +0.032 13:20:30.970 9 51.481 +0.417 13:14:12.650
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